
PIONEER HIGH SCHOOL

BOYS TENNIS

2017

Date Day Game Time Opponent Location Release Time

Feb 21 Tuesday 3:30 Vacaville (scrimmage) Vacaville 2:15

Feb 23 Thursday 3:30 Vacaville (scrimmage) Vacaville 2:15

Feb 24, 25 Fri, Sat TBA Best of Sac Tourney TBA TBA

March 1 Wednesday 3:30 Rocklin Rocklin 2:15

March 2 - 4 Thurs - Sat TBA Ca. HS Tennis Classic Clovis, Ca TBA

March 7 Tuesday 3:30 *Inderkum Pioneer 2:45

March 8 Wednesday 3:30 *River City River City 2:30

Marh 15 Wednesday 3:30 *River Valley River Valley 2:15

March 20 Monday 3:30 *Yuba City Pioneer 2:45

March 22 Wednesday 3:30 *Rio Linda Rio Linda 2:30

March 23 Thursday 3:30 Davis Davis 2:45

March 27 Monday 3:30 *Woodland Woodland 2:45

March 29 Wednesday 3:30 *Inderkum Inderkum 2:30

April 3 Monday 3:30 *River City Pioneer 2:45

April 4 Tuesday 3:30 *Yuba City Yuba City 2:15

April 6 Thursday 3:30 *River Valley Pioneer 2:45

April 11 Wednesday 3:30 Davis Pioneer 2:45

April 12 Wednesday 3:30 *Woodland Woodland 2:45

April 24 Monday 3:30 *Rio Linda Pioneer 2:45

April 25 Tuesday 9:00AM TCC Singles Tournament Ranco Cortez, YC

April 27 Thursday 9:00AM TCC Doubles Tournament Rancho Cortez, YC

May 11 Monday Playoffs TBD

May 2 Tuesday Playoffs TBD

May 4 Thursday 11am Individual Sections Johnson Ranch

May 5 Friday 10am Individual Sections Johnson Ranch

May 9 Tuesday Semifinals TBD

May 11 Wednesday Finals

*League Games

Coach Creed Watts 1400 Pioneer Ave., Woodland, CA  95776

Principal: Sandra Reese 530-661-4503 School Phone: 530-661-4500

Ath. Director Josh Holloway 530-661-4617 School Fax: 530-662-3661

Colors Vegas Gold, Black & White School Mascot Patriots

School Directions:  www.cifsjs.org


